
NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 96 97 92 380 102.7  482.7 GOLD

2 Nabilah Melaka 94 96 98 93 381 95.1   476.1 SILVER

3 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 95 91 96 93 375 98.0   473.0 BRONZE

4 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 88 95 96 96 375 97.1   472.1 

5 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 94 92 93 97 376 95.7   471.7 

6 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 96 95 94 93 378 91.4   469.4 

7 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 91 96 92 91 370 97.9   467.9 

8 Sapiah Pilus ATM 93 92 95 90 370 95.8   465.8 

9 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 93 87 92 95 367

10 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 89 93 93 91 366

11 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 90 88 92 93 363

12 Sarifah Zalina Syed Zirazilah PDRM 91 93 92 86 362

13 Suzi Saari ATM 88 88 94 91 361

14 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 87 92 92 361

15 Siau Cuili Perak 85 92 93 91 361

16 Anastasia Saidova Selangor 91 89 93 87 360

17 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 89 93 87 90 359

18 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 88* 91 89 90 358

19 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 90 90 92 83 355

20 Nurul Afiqah Muhd. Tahir Perak 88 94 83 89 354

21 Elsa Chew Johor 88 95 87 84 354

22 Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 89 87 85 92 353

23 Nur Hidayah Selangor 88 89 92 84 353

24 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 84 84 92 91 351

25 Adzween Fadilla Daud ATM 90 83 91 87 351

SERIES

PENANG
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SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

SELANGOR Subang 25/1/2002

PENANG Melaka 15/8/2006

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

25th February, 2011

Official Result

REMBIL



GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

26 Siti Ramlah Tsatjo ATM 80 94 91 85 350

27 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. Rashid Perak 86 87 90 86 349

28 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 90 80 89 88 347

29 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 84 83 88 90 345

30 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 82 89 88 86 345

31 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 91 85 87 82 345

32 Nor Ain Zolkefli Pahang 81 87 85 89 342

33 Cheryll Anne Augustine P.Pinang 90 84 87 81 342

34 Ivy Cheah Hsiao Yong P.Pinang 80 89 85 86 340

35 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 80 77 92 90 339

36 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 76 87 87 86 336

37 Nur Amira Syazwani Shamsuri Selangor 87 86 79 82 334

38 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 80 82 84 87 333

39 Suhaily Nan ATM 87 79 78 84 328

40 Felicia Tan Selangor 72 75 82 82 311

41 Nur Balqis Zailan PDRM 79 82 73 74 308

* Penalty 4 points due to 4 times double shots on target.
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Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Yan Seow Ping

Nurzaini Ismail

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 96 97 92 380

Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 96 95 94 93 378

Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 89 93 93 91 366

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 94 92 93 97 376

Sapiah Pilus ATM 93 92 95 90 370

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 93 87 92 95 367

Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 95 91 96 93 375

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 87 92 92 361

Anastasia Saidova Selangor 91 89 93 87 360

Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 91 96 92 91 370

Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 88* 91 89 90 358

Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 89 87 85 92 353

Siau Cuili Perak 85 92 93 91 361

Nurul Afiqah Muhd. Tahir Perak 88 94 83 89 354

Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. Rashid Perak 86 87 90 86 349

Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 89 93 87 90 359

Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 84 84 92 91 351

Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 90 80 89 88 347

Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 90 90 92 83 355

Cheryll Anne Augustine P.Pinang 90 84 87 81 342

Ivy Cheah Hsiao Yong P.Pinang 80 89 85 86 340

6 1057

BIL

3 1096

7 1037

4 1081

5 1064

TOTAL

1 1124 GOLD

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

PDRM

25th February, 2011

Subang

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

NR

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

REMNAME

BRONZE

1133 09.02.2007

SERIES

2 1113 SILVER

ASSN.



NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

I II III IV

1 Nabilah Melaka 94 96 98 93 381 4x 1

2 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 96 97 92 380 10x 2

3 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 96 95 94 93 378 7x 3

4 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 94 92 93 97 376 5x 4

5 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 95 91 96 93 375 9x 5

6 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 88 95 96 96 375 7x 6

7 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 91 96 92 91 370 7x 7

8 Sapiah Pilus ATM 93 92 95 90 370 6x 8

9 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 93 87 92 95 367 2x

10 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 89 93 93 91 366 6x

11 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 90 88 92 93 363 6x

12 Sarifah Zalina Syed Zirazilah PDRM 91 93 92 86 362 3x

13 Suzi Saari ATM 88 88 94 91 361 6x

14 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 87 92 92 361 3x

15 Siau Cuili Perak 85 92 93 91 361 2x

16 Anastasia Saidova Selangor 91 89 93 87 360 3x

17 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 89 93 87 90 359 1x

18 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 90 90 92 83 355 3x

19 Nurul Afiqah Muhd. Tahir Perak 88 94 83 89 354 3x

20 Elsa Chew Johor 88 95 87 84 354 3x

21 Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 89 87 85 92 353 5x

22 Nur Hidayah Selangor 88 89 92 84 353 0x

23 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 92 91 89 80 352 2x

24 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 84 84 92 91 351 2x

25 Adzween Fadilla Daud ATM 90 83 91 87 351 2x

15/8/2006

25th February, 2011

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

PENANG
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Melaka

Melaka

TOTAL X10 REM
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BIL NAME ASSN.

PENANG



I II III IV

26 Siti Ramlah Tsatjo ATM 80 94 91 85 350 1x

27 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. Rashid Perak 86 87 90 86 349 2x

28 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 90 80 89 88 347 5x

29 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 84 83 88 90 345 4x

30 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 82 89 88 86 345 2x

31 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 91 85 87 82 345 2x

32 Nor Ain Zolkefli Pahang 81 87 85 89 342 1x

33 Cheryll Anne Augustine P.Pinang 90 84 87 81 342 1x

34 Ivy Cheah Hsiao Yong P.Pinang 80 89 85 86 340 0x

35 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 80 77 92 90 339 3x

36 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 76 87 87 86 336 1x

37 Nur Amira Syazwani Shamsuri Selangor 87 86 79 82 334 2x

38 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 80 82 84 87 333 0x

39 Suhaily Nan ATM 87 79 78 84 328 1x

40 Felicia Tan Selangor 72 75 82 82 311 1x

41 Nur Balqis Zailan PDRM 79 82 73 74 308 2x

BIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL X10 REM


